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Lippert is a leading, global manufacturer and supplier of highly engineered products and customized solutions, dedicated to the promise that whenever, 
wherever, we make your experience better. We engineer, design and manufacture products in Europe focusing on lightweight and space-saving product 
designs crucial for success in the European Caravan Market. With teams across the continent, we provide a complete line of high-quality products.

ABOUT US

Whenever, wherever we make your experience better
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Whenever, wherever we 
make your experience better

At Lippert, our goal is to make products that help 
you discover the ultimate sense of freedom. With 
thousands of team members globally, innovation 
is at our core, and we will never wait to see what 
can be done better. Our products are inventive and 
inspired. We strive for the best Customer Service, 
period. Why? Because your adventure is on the line, 
and it’s our job to make every future journey even 
better than those of the past.

Our purpose is clear: We are a Company where 
Everyone Matters. Every Customer. Every Team 
Member. We support the Communities we work 
in with over 100,000 hours of collective service 
every year. We make lives better.

EXPLORE
INSPIRE
LIVE

#mountains
#vanlife

#together#atmosphere
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Let your customers bring their bikes along for the 
adventure with Lippert bike carriers. We offer several 
different styles to integrate with the layout of the 
campervan. Our quality designs provide your customers 
with a reliable solution to confidently transport their bikes.

BIKE CARRIERS

WHENEVER, WHEREVER, WE MAKE YOUR EXPERIENCE BETTER15
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R-BIKE VAN

•	Available in two finishes: 
-	Standard version in anodized aluminum 
-	Corrosion-resistant automotive finish in all black

•	Designed for conversion vans

•	Accepts two E-bikes (Can extend to fit three standard 
bikes with R-Bike 3Rail accessory, sold separately)

•	Customizable design for easy installation and mounting

•	Robust and secure construction protects valuable bikes

•	Built-in anti-vibration device deters unwanted noise

•	Designed for serviceability and 
compatible with multiple accessories

This multi-purpose bike carrier can be installed on the 
back, right-side door of the van and allows the door 
to be opened when bikes are loaded. The R-Bike Van 
allows you to mount the tray-style rail in three different 
height positions (standard, intermediate and lowered) 
to allow for easy loading and unloading of the bikes.

2021104457 for Fiat Ducato

2021104471 for Fiat Ducato

In the low and middle positions 
it is mandatory to use the 
license plate bar with light unit

Bike carriers

Front Side (low) Side (mid)
Side (high)

W

W1

L L
L

H

H1 H2 H3
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Mounting system for Fiat Ducato Mounting system for Ford Transit, 
Mercedes-Benz Sprinter and Volkswagen Crafter

2021104423 for Sprinter 2021104423 for Transit

Part # Fits Years Finish Number of Bikes  W  W1  H  H1  H2  H3  L

2021104471 Fiat Ducato 2006+ Silver Up to 3 (with extension) 1.328 mm 825 mm 1.259 mm 277 mm 477 mm 677 mm 564 mm 10 kg 40 kg

2021104457 Fiat Ducato 2006+ Black Up to 3 (with extension) 1.328 mm 825 mm 1.259 mm 277 mm 477 mm 677 mm 564 mm 10 kg 40 kg

2021104454 Ford Transit 2014+ Silver Up to 3 (with extension) 1.328 mm 825 mm 1.259 mm 277 mm 477 mm 677 mm 564 mm 10 kg 40 kg

2021104468 Ford Transit 2014+ Black Up to 3 (with extension) 1.328 mm 825 mm 1.259 mm 277 mm 477 mm 677 mm 564 mm 10 kg 40 kg

2021104423 Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 2020+ Silver Up to 3 (with extension) 1.328 mm 825 mm 1.259 mm 277 mm 477 mm 677 mm 564 mm 10 kg 40 kg

2021104493 Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 2020+ Black Up to 3 (with extension) 1.328 mm 825 mm 1.259 mm 277 mm 477 mm 677 mm 564 mm 10 kg 40 kg

2021104443 Volkswagen Crafter 2017+ Silver Up to 3 (with extension) 1.328 mm 825 mm 1.259 mm 277 mm 477 mm 677 mm 564 mm 10 kg 40 kg

2021104435 Volkswagen Crafter 2017+ Black Up to 3 (with extension) 1.328 mm 825 mm 1.259 mm 277 mm 477 mm 677 mm 564 mm 10 kg 40 kg

DIMENSIONPRODUCT WEIGHTMAX LOAD 18
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R-BIKE ACCESSORIES

Part # Description Finish

2021104446 R-Bike 3Rail accessory Anodized aluminum

2021104439 R-Bike 3Rail TB accessory All black

2021104490 R-Brako 1 locking bike arm - short Anodized aluminum

2021104472 R-Brako 1 locking bike arm - short All black

2021104486 R-Brako 2 locking bike arm - long Anodized aluminum

2021104497 R-Brako 2 locking bike arm - long All black

•	Allows R-Bike Van bike carrier 
to transport three standard bikes

•	Replaces broken or lost 
knobs on the R-Bike Van

•	Replaces broken or lost end 
caps on the R-Bike Van tray rails

•	Replaces broken R-Bike 
tray rails on the R-Bike Van

R-BIKE 3RAIL & R-BIKE 3RAIL TB

R-KNOBR-CAPR-RAIL

Part # Description Finish

2021104458 R-Brako Plie - articulating, locking bike arms Anodized aluminum

2021104440 R-Brako Plie - articulating, locking bike arms All black

2021104492 R-Rail Black and orange

2021104467 R-Cap (includes two) Orange

2021104491 R-Knob (includes one) Black and orange

•	Provides enhanced security for bikes

•	Comes in short or long lengths 
to holding first and second bikes

•	Provides enhanced security for bikes 

•	Pivot points for versatile fit 

R-BRAKO 1 & R-BRAKO 2 R-BRAKO PLIE
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•	Converts R-Bike Van into a multi-use carrier for 
transporting kite surf, panels and other equipment 

•	Provides enhanced 
security for bikes

•	Replaces broken 
R-Wire components

•	Replaces broken 
R-Brako components

R-BAR TB & R-BAR

R-WIRE R-YOLDA WIRE R-YOLDA BRAKO

Part # Description Finish

2021104447 R-Bar multi-use conversion kit Anodized aluminum

2021104487 R-Bar TB multi-use conversion kit All black

2021104442 R-Wire (includes two) Black and orange

2021104459 R-Yolda Wire (includes two) Black

2021104441 R-Yolda Brako (includes two) Black

20
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2021104068

2021104093 Closed

SPOT VIRGOLA
•	Commonly used in caravans

•	Tough plastic construction 

•	Grated top surface keeps step clear of debris 

•	Available in three sizes to fit your needs

•	Available in three configurations: 
two-step, three-step narrow or 
three-step wide configuration 

•	Extra-wide, step-like rungs 
for maximum comfort 

•	Lightweight, aluminum legs and 
durable steel construction

•	Steel steps for enhanced strength

•	Foldable, hinging design 
allows for compact storage 

•	Makes it easy to get 
in and out of bunk beds

•	Stepping surfaces 
are not included

Part #  W  H  L

2021104068 350 mm 250 mm 470 mm 2,6 kg 150 kg

2021104024 260 mm 220 mm 410 mm 1,0 kg 150 kg

2021104036 280 mm 230 mm 460 mm 1,4 kg 150 kg

Part # Steps  H*  H*  H*  H1*  H2*  L*  L* * *

2021104043 2 500 709,7 228 256 -- 464,5 104 4,68 100

2021104093 3 899 892 284 307 308 453,5 138,2 6,04 100

2021104020 3-lrg 903 892 281 305 317 572,5 145,6 6,32 100

All dimensions are in mm and weights in kg

Front Side
L W

H

Side

H1

H1

H2

H3

H2

L

H

H

Heavy-duty step stools Foldable steps
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BEDS, 
ACCESSORIES 
& LADDERS
Lippert bed frames and lifts are engineered for 
comfort and adaptability, ensuring that your vehicle 
is truly a home away from home. We offer tilt and lift 
options, electric, convertible, extendable, foldable 
and much more. Browse our ladders and other 
accessories to maximize bed functionality.

WHENEVER, WHEREVER, WE MAKE YOUR EXPERIENCE BETTER61
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MODULAR SMART BED

Smart Electric Bed (A) Smart Frame (B) Smart Accessory (C)

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

A

Electric bed lifting system
•	Engineered to lift and / or lower in the 

rear garage, above the dinette or driver's seat

•	Operated by a central unit with up to five 
programming levels (ProBed and TopLine) 
or by an electro-mechanical controller (E-Line)

•	High-performing gear motor 
with optional integrated encoder

•	�Belts fasten on specific wall-mounted supports

•	�Device fits completely under the bed frame 
and offers maximum fitting flexibility

•	�Manual driving gear in case of emergency

•	�Delivered complete with mounting cables

•	�60 kg maximum weight lifted capacity

•	�400 kg maximum loading capacity (static)

•	�Electrical input: 9- to 19-amps

•	�Motion speed: approximately 60 mm / sec

•	�Weight of Smart Electric Bed (A) approximately 8,6 kg 
(varies based on the requested configuration)

•	Weight of Smart Frame (B) approximately 15 kg

•	�The technical specifications may change 
depending on the configuration of the bed

•	Unlimited stroke

63
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This bed lifting kit includes a powerful motor unit, 
stabilization rails, shafts, fixing plates and belts 
with a length up to 4.000 mm. It is adaptable to 
standard measurements up to a maximum of 
2.000 × 1.600 mm. Each kit is also supplied with a 
Lifty Handle for manual use in case of emergency.

This bed frame kit lets you create a custom 
bed frame, adapting it to the space available in 
your vehicle. It can be cut to size, and includes 
standard wooden slats and slat holders.

This set of brackets is for attaching the bed frame 
to the lifting system, combining our Smart Electric 
Bed with the Smart Frame. This provides a complete 
solution for a finished bed that is customized to the 
layout and specifications of each unique vehicle.

Smart Electric Bed (A)

Smart Frame (B)

Smart Accessory (C)

Part # Fits Description

2021104193 Dinette / garage Bed lifting kit with encoder

2021104135 Motorhome Bed lifting kit with mechanical encoder

2021104210 Dinette / garage 
with two motors

Bed lifting kit with encoder

Part # Description

2021104120 Slatted bed base for Modular Smart Bed

Part # Description

2021104124 Attachment brackets for Modular Smart Bed

EVO

•	Allows lifting and lowering of the 
bed to fully optimize Interior space

•	Available with electric motor 
or manual crank option

•	Remains stable at any height 
with no need for additional locking

•	Belts fasten on specific 
wall-mounted supports

•	Steel and aluminum construction 
to be strong and lightweight

•	Includes mounting brackets 
and lifting mechanism (slats 
and bed frame sold separately)

Part # Operation  Stroke  Lift Capacity  Static Load Capacity  Product*

2021104136 Manual 400 mm 100 kg 400 kg 13 kg

2021104121 Electric 400 mm 100 kg 400 kg 13 kg

*	Variable according to the requested configuration

Allows lifting and lowering of the bed to fully optimize Interior space

Bed lifting systems

DIMENSIONPRODUCT WEIGHTMAX LOAD 64
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Bed Frame Details 
(see pages 81 & 82)

D, E, F

TOSCANASMART-SLIM

•	Allows lifting and lowering of the 
bed to fully optimize Interior space

•	Low-profile bed frame to maximize 
internal height and reduce weight

•	Belts fasten on specific wall-mounted supports

•	Aluminum frame with wood slats 
to be strong and lightweight

•	Includes bed frame and lifting system

•	900 mm stroke

•	Allows lifting and lowering of the bed to fully optimize Interior space

•	Motor is mounted under the frame to remain hidden and unobtrusive

•	Anodized aluminum frame with wood slats to be strong and lightweight

•	Can be installed in rear garage, over dinette or over driver's seat

•	Available with two electronic control options: 
two-position stop or variable-position

•	Unlimited stroke to better conform to the vehicle interior

•	Belts fasten on specific wall-mounted supports

•	Available with electric motor or manual crank option

•	Customizable bed shape to suit each unique vehicle

•	Manual driving gear in case of emergency

•	Electrical input: 8 to 12-amps

•	12-volt DC

•	Includes bed frame and lifting system

Part #  Static Load Capacity  Product

Available by request only 350 kg 24 kg

Part #  Lift Capacity  Static Load Capacity  Product

Available by request only 60 kg 350 kg 27 kg

Low-profile bed lifting system Bed lifting system

DIMENSION PRODUCT WEIGHT MAX LOAD65
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NAIROBI

•	Allows lifting and lowering of the bed to fully optimize Interior space 

•	Available with electric motor or manual crank option

•	Variable-position backrest with safety lock

•	Maximum tilt in backward position approximately 114°

•	Book-like opening for easy access to the storage space below

•	Device delivered mounted and preinstalled

•	Constructed with an aluminum frame 
and guides, steel legs and wood slats

•	Includes bed frame, handling kit, legs and guides

•	Total absorption of the device: 9-amps

•	Operating speed: 15mm / sec

•	12-volt DC

•	Manual emergency system

•	Three-position Project Easy Lift System 
for easy movement and positioning

Electric version only

Manual version only

Variable-position backrest with safety lockBook-like opening for easy access 
to the storage space below

Part #  Lift Capacity  Static Load Capacity

Available by request only 80 kg 300 kg

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

B

Bed lifting system

DIMENSIONPRODUCT WEIGHTMAX LOAD 66
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BERLINO DENVER

•	Provides up and down lift for the two bunk beds with application in rear garage

•	Unlimited stroke to better conform to the vehicle interior

•	Powered by durable and sophisticated gear motor with integrated encoder

•	Belts fastens on specific wall-mounted supports

•	Single motor is mounted under lower frame to remain hidden and unobtrusive

•	Manual driving gear with included hand crank in case of emergency

•	The technical specifications may change 
depending on the configuration of the bed

•	Constructed with an aluminum frame and guides, steel legs and wood slats

•	Includes two bed frames, motorized kit, controller, harnesses and guides

•	Operating speed: approximately 60 mm / sec

•	Electrical input: 19-amps

•	Allows lifting and lowering of the bed to fully optimize Interior space

•	Extendable frame accommodates a larger mattress while ensuring compact 
storage (extended section must be supported)

•	Locks horizontally or in slant position under the ceiling for convenient storage

•	Electrically operated by E-Line for a lightweight, quiet system

•	Extends up to 80% of the width of the fixed frame

•	Constructed with an aluminum frame and guides, steel legs and wood slats

•	Includes bed frame and mounting brackets

•	Includes manual emergency system

•	60 kg maximum lifting capacity

•	300 kg maximum loading capacity (static)

•	Operating speed: approximately 100 mm / sec

•	Absorption: 16 amps

•	12-volt DC

Part #

Available by request only

Part #  Lift Capacity  Static Load Capacity

Available by request only 60 kg 400 kg

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

A

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

A

Bed lifting system Bed lifting system with extending frame

DIMENSION PRODUCT WEIGHT MAX LOAD67
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RIO SEVILLA

•	Automatic slat extension as the bed lowers and retraction as it raise

•	Allows lifting and lowering of the bed to fully optimize Interior space

•	Extendable frame accommodates a larger 
mattress while ensuring compact storage

•	Ability to program different bed frame extensions for various positions

•	Electric motor with Top-Line handling for a quiet, lightweight system

•	Constructed with an aluminum frame and guides, steel legs and wood slats

•	Includes two bed frames, motorized kit, controller, harnesses and guides

•	Includes manual emergency system

•	60 kg maximum lifting capacity

•	300 kg maximum loading capacity (static)

•	Operating speed: approximately 100 mm / sec

•	Absorption: 19 amps

•	12-volt DC

•	Allows lifting and lowering of the bed to fully optimize Interior space

•	Possibility to have a powered knee mechanism

•	Knee-like bend allows frame to adapt to vehicle ceiling for unobtrusive storage 

•	Electrically operated by E-Line for a quiet, lightweight system

•	Adjustable movement for a fully customizable layout

•	Equipped with stabilizers on extended sides for enhanced strength

•	Constructed with an aluminum frame and guides, steel legs and wood slats

•	Includes bed frames, slats and mounting brackets

•	Includes manual emergency system

•	60 kg maximum lifting capacity

•	300 kg maximum loading capacity (static)

•	Operating speed: approximately 100 mm / sec

•	Absorption: 9 to 20 amps

•	12-volt DC

Part #

Available by request only

Part #

Available by request only

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

A

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

A

Bed lifting system with extending frame Bed lifting system with folding frame

DIMENSIONPRODUCT WEIGHTMAX LOAD 68
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MADRID TOKYO 1

•	Bed spring built with two frames and two 
gas springs for smooth up/down movement

•	Hinging frame allows for under-bed storage access 
(rear- or side-mount hinge options)

•	Durable, heavy-duty aluminum bed base with wood slats

•	Designed for semi-integrated and motorhome campervan

•	Includes bed frame and gas springs

•	Allows lifting and lowering of the bed to fully optimize Interior space

•	Engineered for driving cabin applications, integrating with vehicle ceiling

•	Built with a lightweight, durable anodized aluminum frame

•	Steel arms assisted by gas springs for fluid, stable movement

•	Includes bed frame and side lifting mechanisms

Part # Up / Down Stroke  Static Load Capacity  Product

Available by request only 300 / 600 mm 350 kg 40 kg

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

D

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 82)

F

Bed lifting systemBedspring

Part #  W  L  Static Load Capacity  Product

2021104273 1.320 mm 1.900 mm 200 kg 24 kg

DIMENSION PRODUCT WEIGHT MAX LOAD69
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ROMA STOCCOLMA

•	Allows lifting and lowering of the bed 
to fully optimize Interior space

•	Engineered for driving cabin applications, 
integrating with vehicle ceiling

•	Anodized aluminum frame to be strong and lightweight

•	Coated steel arms assisted by 
gas springs for fluid, stable movement

•	Lifting and lowering movement can be customized to 
adapt to the vehicle ceiling

•	Includes bed frame and side lifting mechanisms

•	Allows lifting and lowering of the bed to fully optimize Interior space

•	Designed to provide two twin beds at the rear of the vehicle

•	Electrically operated by E-Line with ACS for a lightweight, quiet system

•	Manual driving gear in case of emergency

•	Operating speed: approximately 100 mm / sec

•	Absorption: 19-amps

•	12-volt DC

•	Constructed with an aluminum frame, aluminum guides and wood slats

•	Includes bed frame, motorized kit, controller, harnesses and guides

Part # Up / Down Stroke  Static Load Capacity

Available by request only 400 / 600 mm 250 kg

Part #  Lift Capacity  Static Load Capacity

Available by request only 80 kg 300 kg

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 82)

F

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

A

Bed lifting system Bed lifting system

DIMENSIONPRODUCT WEIGHTMAX LOAD 70
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FIRENZE FIRENZE EVO

•	Reclinable back for comfortable reading, watching TV and relaxation

•	Sliding design reduces encumbrance while bed is not in use

•	Available in manual, three-positions synchronized-assisted or electric option

•	Front bed shape customizable to vehicle floor plan

•	Anodized aluminum frame with wood slats to be strong and lightweight

•	Designed for semi-integrated and motorhome campers

•	Includes bed frame, slats and slat holder

•	Reclinable back for comfortable reading, watching TV and relaxation

•	Sliding design reduces encumbrance while bed is not in use

•	Available in manual, three-positions synchronized-assisted or electric option

•	Gas-spring assisted front compartment provides 
easy access to under-bed storage

•	Front bed shape customizable to vehicle floor plan

•	Anodized aluminum frame with wood slats to be strong and lightweight

•	Designed for semi-integrated and motorhome campers

•	Includes bed frame, slats and slat holder

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

D
Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

D

Sliding bed bases Sliding bed base

Part # Operation  W  L
Sliding 
Stroke

 Static 
Load Capacity

2021104288 Manual 1.350 mm 1.900 mm 150 mm 200 kg 25 kg

Part # Operation  W  L
Sliding 
Stroke

 Static 
Load Capacity

2021104119 Electric 1.350 mm 1.900 mm 1500 mm 200 kg 30 kg

2021104128 Manual 1.350 mm 1.900 mm 1500 mm 200 kg 30 kg

DIMENSION PRODUCT WEIGHT MAX LOAD71
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•	Belt-lifted rear bed base for garage compartment access

•	Front panel lifts to allow under-bed storage access

•	Available with electric motor or manual crank option

•	Designed for semi-integrated and motorhome campervans

•	Anodized aluminum frame with wood slats to be strong and lightweight

•	Includes bed frame and lifting system

LISBONA PLUS LISBONA EVO

•	Belt-lifted rear bed base for garage compartment access

•	Front panel lifts to allow under-bed storage access

•	Reclinable back for comfortable reading, watching TV and relaxation

•	Available with electric motor or manual crank option

•	Designed for semi-integrated and motorhome campervans

•	Anodized aluminum frame with wood slats to be strong and lightweight

•	Includes bed frame and lifting system

Part # Up / Down Stroke Sliding Stroke  

Available by request only 300 / 400 mm 150 mm 200 kg 38 kg

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

D Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

D

Bed base Bed base

Part # Operation  W  L
Up / Down 
Stroke

 Static 
Load Capacity

2021104307 Manual 1.380 mm 1.875 mm 300 / 400 mm 200 kg 35 kg

2021104279 Electric 1.380 mm 1.875 mm 300 / 400 mm 200 kg 35 kg

DIMENSIONPRODUCT WEIGHTMAX LOAD 72
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NANTES HELSINKI

•	Anodized aluminum frame and slats to be strong and lightweight

•	Unique cataphoresis treatment provides 
enhanced durability against salt and corrosion

•	Plastic slat holder eliminates areas where 
dirt can collect, promoting cleanliness

•	Shape can be customized to fit any request

•	Designed for ship cruiser applications

•	Dinette bench seat folds out, converting into a bed as needed

•	Fold-up storage allows for full optimization of Interior space

•	Spring assist promotes easy folding operation

•	Aluminum frame with wood slats to be strong and lightweight

•	Includes bed frame and handling kit

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

B

Part #  Static Load Capacity  Product

Available by request only 300 kg 8 kg

Part #  Variable Weight  Product

2021104144 40 kg 24,60 kg

Bed frame Dinette bench seat with convertible bed

DIMENSION PRODUCT WEIGHT MAX LOAD73
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MOSCA CHICAGO

•	Heavy-duty cantilever structure accommodates a child or adult

•	Manual movement, assisted with gas struts, for easy folding operation

•	Suitable for recessed or flush installation

•	120 mm maximum mattress height

•	Constructed with an aluminum frame, wood slats and steel brackets

•	Includes bed frame and handling kit

•	Manually folding, sliding structure to fully optimize Interior space

•	Adaptable for use as a day / night sofa

•	Anodized aluminum frame with wood slats to be strong and lightweight

•	Gas spring assisted for easy foldup into the campervan side wall

•	Adjustable feet promote stability on uneven surfaces

•	Designed to fit most types of campervans

•	Includes bed frame and handling kit

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

C

Part # Up / Down Stroke  Static Load Capacity  Product

Available by request only 300 mm 80 kg 20 kg

Fold-out wall-mounted bed system Folding bed system

Part # Style  W  L  Static Load Capacity

2021104211 Double base 760 mm 1.988 mm 100 kg 16 kg

DIMENSIONPRODUCT WEIGHTMAX LOAD 74
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PARIS BARCELONA

•	Lightweight, anodized aluminum 
guides for smooth operation

•	Wood slats for strength, 
comfort and a stylish accent

•	Manually sliding slats ensure easy 
access to storage area underneath

•	Compatible with virtually all types of vehicles

•	Includes bed frame and slats

•	Manually folding, sliding structure 
to fully optimize Interior space

•	Adaptable for use as a day / night sofa or bed

•	Anodized aluminum frame with wood 
slats to be strong and lightweight

•	Designed to fit most types of campers

•	Includes bed frame and slats

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

D

Part # Stroke  Static Load Capacity  Product

Available by request only 250 mm 100 kg 20 kg

Folding bed base Sliding bed base

Part # Style  W  L  Static Load Capacity

2021104122 Single base 605 mm 1,700 mm 120 kg 8 kg

DIMENSION PRODUCT WEIGHT MAX LOAD75
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OSLO & OSLO PLUS VIENNA

•	Extendable frame to convert from 
single to double-bed configuration

•	Lightweight, anodized aluminum 
frame for smooth sliding operation

•	Compatible with virtually 
all types of vehicles

•	Includes bed frame and slats

•	Folding frame to convert from double to single-bed configuration

•	Foldable design also allows for compact storage

•	Aluminum frame to be strong and lightweight

•	Wood slats for strength, comfort and a stylish accent

•	Customizable bed shape to suit vehicle floor layout

•	Compatible with virtually all types of vehicles

•	Includes bed frame and slats

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

D Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

D

Part #  Static Load Capacity  Product

Available by request only 200 kg 15 kg

Extending bed bases Folding bed base

Part #  W
 W 

(extended)  L  H
 Static 

Load Capacity

2021104126 700 mm 1.300 mm 1.950 mm -- 200 kg 12 kg

2021104137 700 mm 1.300 mm 1.950 mm 0,50 mm 200 kg 12 kg

DIMENSIONPRODUCT WEIGHTMAX LOAD 76

BED
S & LAD

D
ERS



GENOA NICE

•	Anodized aluminum frame to be strong and lightweight

•	Wood slats for strength, comfort and a stylish accent

•	Available in single or double-bed configuration

•	Compatible with virtually all types of vehicles

•	Includes bed frame and slats

•	Anodized aluminum frame to be strong and lightweight

•	Wood slats for strength, comfort and a stylish accent

•	Available in single configuration only

•	Compatible with virtually all types of vehicles

•	Includes bed frame and slats

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

B

Bed bases Bed base

Part # Style  W  L  Static Load Capacity

2021104212 Single base 650 mm 1.900 mm 100 kg 8 kg

Part # Style  W  L  Static Load Capacity

2021104117 Single base 650 mm 1.900 mm 100 kg 8 kg

2021104156 Double base 1.300 mm 1.900 mm 200 kg 15 kg

DIMENSION PRODUCT WEIGHT MAX LOAD77
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•	Anodized aluminum frame to be strong and lightweight

•	Wood slats for strength, comfort and a stylish accent

•	Available in single or double-bed configuration

•	Smooth, rounded PVC corners to eliminate sharp edges

•	Compatible with virtually all types of vehicles

•	Includes bed frame and slats

VENEZIA

Bed Frame Details 
(see page 81)

B

Bed bases

Part # Style  W  L  Static Load Capacity

2021104118 Folding base 700 mm 1.950 mm 100 kg 8 kg

2021104127 Single base 650 mm 1.900 mm 200 kg 15 kg

LONDRA

•	Flexible PVC side rails roll up for compact storage

•	Wood slats for strength, comfort and a stylish accent

•	Available in single or double-bed configuration

•	Compatible with virtually all types of vehicles

•	Includes side rail assemblies and slats

Wood slats for strength, 
comfort and a stylish accent

Flexible PVC side rails roll up 
for compact storage

Part # Style  W  L  Static Load Capacity

2021104155 Single base 650 mm 1.900 mm 120 kg 7 kg

2021104125 Double base 1.300 mm 1.900 mm 200 kg 14 kg

Roll-up bed base
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SARA & MAYDAHOUSTON

•	Slim bed with aluminum slats and PVC panel

•	Folding design allows for compact storage

•	Anodized aluminum frame with PVC top 
panel to be strong and lightweight

•	Good for semi-integrated campers and motorcaravans

•	Includes bed frame and top panel

Part # Style  W  L  Static Load Capacity

2021104194 Sara - Single base 900 mm 2.000 mm 100 kg 8 kg

2021104143 Mayda - Double base 1.300 mm 2.000 mm 200 kg 15 kg

Part #  Static Load Capacity  Product

Available by request only 200 kg 20 kg

•	12 slat holders

•	Four slats (68 x 8 x 670 mm)

•	Three slats (68 x 8 x 1.400 mm)

•	Two long profiles (1.400 mm)

•	One central pillar support

•	Two movement profiles 
(left and right)

•	One movement 
central pillar

•	Two screws to tighten 
pillar (3,5 x 9,5 mm)

•	Four corners

•	Eight screws to tighten 
corners (3,5 x 6,5 mm)

•	10 slat holders

•	Three slats (68 x 8 x 845 mm)

•	Two long profiles (1.1918 mm)

•	Two short profiles (818 mm)

•	Four corners

•	Eight screws to tighten 
corners (3,5 x 6,5 mm)

Bed base kits

Mayda kit includes

Sara kit includes

Folding bed base

2021104194

2021104154
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•	Two long profiles (1.918 mm)

•	Two short profiles (1.218 mm)

•	26 slats (68 x 8 x 605 mm)

•	20 slat holders

•	Two central pillar supports

•	One central pillar (1.915 mm)

Kit includes

SMARTY

•	Corner extension with fold-out leg 
to accommodate a rectangular mattress

•	Anodized aluminum frame to be strong and lightweight

•	Wood slats for strength, comfort and a stylish accent

•	Compatible with virtually all types of vehicles

•	Includes bed frame and slats

Corner extension with fold-out leg 
to accommodate a rectangular mattress

Perfectly fits the dimensions of the 
campervan (mattress not included)

Fold-up frame for comfortable sleeping 
arrangements with compact storage

Corner bed extension
VAN BED

•	Fold-up frame for comfortable sleeping 
arrangements with compact storage

•	Perfectly fits the dimensions of the campervan

•	Constructed with an aluminum frame 
and wood slats to strong and lightweight

Folding bed base kit

Part # Style  W  L

2021104154 Double base 1.500 mm 1.500 mm 19 kg

Part #  Static Load Capacity

Available by request only 100 kg

•	Screws to tighten pillar 
(3,5 x 9,5 mm)

•	Four corners

•	Screws to tighten the corners 
(3,5 x 6,5 mm)

•	Fixing screws (4,2 x 25 mm)
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BED FRAME DETAILS
Detail A

Detail C

Detail B

Detail D
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Detail E

Detail G - Comfort Slat Holder

Detail F

Detail H - Standard Slat Holder
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Part # Description

2021104284 CABLE TRACK - 1.000 mm (50 links) - black

2021104290 CABLE TRACK - 2.250 mm (105 links) - beige

2021104295 SAFETY STRAPS

2021104276 LIFTING CAPACITY

2021104301 STANDARD GUIDE - 990 mm

2021104251 C-SHAPE GUIDE - 1.600 mm

BED LIFTING SYSTEM ACCESSORIES

The device is managed by an electronic 
central unit with five programming levels.

•	Power unit switch panel

•	Available with or without a key

LIFTER 1 & LIFTER 2

ELEKTRA SMART 1 & ELEKTRA SMART 2

Part # Description

2021104233 LIFTER 1 - Module without key

2021104289 LIFTER 2 - Module with key

2021104249 ELEKTRA 1 - Module without key

2021104299 ELEKTRA 2 - Module with key

2021104308 BACKREST - Manual backrest

2021104283 BACKREST - Electric backrest

Part # Description

2021104275 BELTS 4 - grey

2021104309 BELTS 4 - grey

2021104281 BELTS - 4,2 - white cream

2021104300 BELTS - 6 - grey

2021104250 BELTS - 7 - black

2021104234 LIFTY HANDLE

Lifter 1 and Lifter 2 panels can 
be embedded into the bed frame

2021104233 (without key)

2021104249 (without key)

2021104289 (with key)

2021104299 (with key)
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•	Comes in two lengths

•	Available in black or beige

•	Available in manual or electrical

•	Completely autonomous and 
integrable with the bed frame

•	Helps overcome furniture obstacles 
without modifying vehicle layout

•	C-shape guides are the most adaptable guides

•	Work in compression and decompression

•	Allows manual movement of the bed •	Promotes safety while bed is lifted

•	Fits all lifting beds

•	Standard guide for lifting beds

CABLE TRACK
•	Help make lifting beds easier

•	Available in black, grey and white cream

BELTSBACKREST

LIFTY HANDLE SAFETY STRAP

STANDARD GUIDE C-SHAPE GUIDE

LIFTING CAPACITY
•	Belt roller system to help belts move 

easier when raising or lowering the bed

•	Without belt-return system 60 kg

•	Option to add the return-belt 
system to lift up to 120 kg
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BED LIFTING SYSTEM ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

2021104277 DISKY - Plastic washer for bed strap

2021104252 VENEZIA CORNER - Plastic corner joint

2021104305 GENOA CORNER - Plastic corner joint

Part # Description

2021104296 BARCELONA STOPPER - Plastic end cap

2021104304 ENDY - End cap for STANDARD GUIDE

2021104229 ENDY C - End cap for C-SHAPED GUIDE

•	Smooth, rounded corners 
to eliminate sharp edges 

•	Tough PVC plastic construction 

•	Compatible with Venezia bed base only

•	Tough PVC plastic construction

•	Compatible with Genoa bed base only

•	Compatible with belts

•	Compatible with Barcelona bed base only 

•	Hardware not included

•	Compatible with Standard Guides only

•	Durable plastic construction

•	Compatible with C-Shape Guides only

•	Strong steel construction

VENEZIA CORNER GENOA CORNERDISKY

BARCELONA STOPPERENDY ENDY C
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2021104303 
Stickly Cap Open

2021104306 
Stickly Cap

Center 275 mm

Center 485 mmCenter 420 mm 2021104231 
Stickly Cap Comfort

2021104285 
Stickly 68

SPRINGY STICKLY 

•	Slats constructed from birch wood

•	Available in multiple sizes

•	Assists bed movement operation

•	Compatible with all beds

Gas struts Bed slats and slat holders

Part # Name Description  L  W  H

2021104302 STICKLY 52 Wooden slat 1.000 mm 52 mm 8 mm

2021104230 STICKLY 62 Wooden slat 1.000 mm 62 mm 8 mm

2021104278 STICKLY 62 Wooden slat 1.400 mm 62 mm 8 mm

2021104285 STICKLY 68 Wooden slat 890 mm 68 mm 8 mm

2021104306 STICKLY CAP Slat holder -- 52 mm 8 mm

2021104253 STICKLY CAP Slat holder -- 62 mm 8 mm

2021104297 STICKLY CAP Slat holder -- 68 mm 8 mm

2021104303 STICKLY CAP OPEN Slat holder -- -- 8 mm

2021104231 STICKLY CAP COMFORT Slat holder -- NEED 8 mm

Part #  Gas spring  Center

2021104270 100 N 275 mm

2021104286 120 N 275 mm

2021104292 150 N 275 mm

2021104313 200 N 275 mm

2021104310 200 N 485 mm

2021104245 250 N 485 mm

2021104238 275 N 275 mm

2021104314 450 N 275 mm

Part #  Gas spring  Center

2021104246 475 N 549,50 mm

2021104287 700 N 446 mm

2021104271 1.000 N 485 mm

2021104293 1.000 N 455 mm

2021104311 1.150 N 485 mm

2021104239 1.150 N 455 mm

2021104272 1.200 N 485 mm
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STLA FLEX VOLO

•	Suspends bed frame to improve sleep comfort

•	Durable plastic construction with 
memory shape for maximum comfort

•	Can be mounted on all beds with staves

•	36 pieces required for single bed and 72 for double bed

•	Attaches to bedside 
to help protect sleeper 
from falling out at night

•	Allowed for children 
over six years old

•	Constructed with 
aluminum rails to be 
strong and lightweight

•	Double-coated PVC and 
100% polyester mesh 
for a dependable net

•	Compatible with 
virtually all lifting beds

Part #  Width  Length

2021104280 580 mm 1.500 mm Aluminum Nylon / PVC

2021104274 580 mm 1.800 mm Aluminum Nylon / PVC

Double-coated PVC and 100% 
polyester mesh for a dependable net

Suspends bed frame to improve sleep comfort Can be mounted on all beds with staves

2021104232

Comes with all required 
installation hardware and straps

Part # Name Description  H  L  W

2021104232 StLa FLEX Bed suspension Plastic 40 mm 175 mm 175 mm

2021104282 StLa FLEX D3 Bed suspension with drills Plastic 40 mm 175 mm 175 mm

2021104248 StLa FLEX base Base with pins Plastic 40 mm 46 mm 46 mm

2021104298 StLa FLEX base Base with hole Plastic 40 mm 46 mm 46 mm

Bed suspensions Safety nets
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TITTA STRONGTITTA

•	Aluminum construction 
to be strong and lightweight

•	Aluminum bunk ladder 
with hooks for roof

•	Hooks provide a safe, robust 
connection to the bed frame

•	Reinforced aluminum construction 
to be strong and lightweight

•	Hooks provide a safe, robust 
connection to the bed frame

•	Feet maximize friction to avoid 
slipping and ensure stability

Rounded rungs for 
comfortable grip and footingRounded rungs for 

comfortable grip and footing

Hooks provide a safe, robust 
connection to the bed frame

Feet maximize friction to avoid 
slipping and ensure stability

Bunk ladder Bunk ladder

W
W

H
H

Part #  H  W

2021104315 1.300 mm 290 mm 1,60 kg 100 kg

2021104247 1.500 mm 290 mm 1,74 kg 100 kg

2021104260 1.700 mm 290 mm 2,00 kg 100 kg

Part #  H  W

2021104241 1.300 mm 290 mm 1,60 kg 150 kg

2021104243 1.500 mm 290 mm 1,80 kg 150 kg

2021104268 1.700 mm 290 mm 2,10 kg 150 kg

2021104265 1.900 mm 290 mm 2,40 kg 150 kg
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TITTA LARGE-STEP TITTA STRONG FOLDING 

•	Extendable, folding mechanism 
to accommodate any bed height

•	Heavy-duty aluminum construction 
to be strong and lightweight

•	Hooks provide a safe, robust 
connection to the bed frame

•	Feet maximize friction to avoid 
slipping and ensure stability

•	Aluminum construction 
to be strong and lightweight

•	Extra-wide, step-like rungs 
for maximum comfort

•	Feet maximize friction to avoid 
slipping and ensure stability

Rounded rungs for 
comfortable grip and footing

Rounded rungs for 
comfortable grip and footing

Hooks provide a safe, robust 
connection to the bed frame

Bunk ladder Bunk ladder

Closed

Extended

Closed

Open

W

W

H

H1

W

H

Part #  H  H1  W

2021104255 890 mm 1.500 mm 290 mm 2,40 kg 150 kg

2021104258 1.130 mm 1.900 mm 290 mm 3,00 kg 150 kg

2021104262 1.250 mm 2.100 mm 290 mm 3,40 kg 150 kg

Part #  H  W

2021104267 1.300 mm 290 mm 1,97 kg 100 kg

2021104240 1.500 mm 290 mm 2,37 kg 100 kg

2021104242 1.700 mm 290 mm 2,75 kg 100 kg
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TITTA FOLDING 2

•	Folding mechanism with heavy-
duty hinges for compact storage

•	Aluminum construction 
to be strong and lightweight

•	Hooks provide a safe, robust 
connection to the bed frame

•	Feet maximize friction to avoid 
slipping and ensure stability

Rounded rungs for 
comfortable grip and footing

Bunk ladder

Closed

Extended

Closed

Open

W

W

H

H1

Part #  H  H1  W

2021104312 870 mm 1.450 mm 290 mm 2,30 kg 100 kg

2021104294 990 mm 1.700 mm 290 mm 3 kg 100 kg
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SLIDE LADDER CONNECTION
•	Provides a handle with safety hooks for 

secure ladder attachment and easier climbing

•	Recommended for bed frames that are 
not suitable for connecting ladder hooks

•	Aluminum construction to be strong and lightweight

•	Designed for use with Titta bunk ladders

•	Installation hardware not included

•	Extracting aluminum 
bunk ladder that folds 
securely under bed

•	Available with standard round 
rungs or extra-wide, step-like 
rungs for maximum comfort

•	Aluminum construction 
to be strong and lightweight

•	Bolts onto underside of 
the bed for hidden storage

•	Bottom feet maximize friction to 
avoid slipping and ensure stability

Bunk ladder

Front Side
W L

Front - Down Side - Down Side - Up
W L L1

H

Part #  W  L

2021104257 700 mm 60 mm 0,30 kg

Part #  H  W  L  L1

2021104316 1.000 mm 290 mm 1.374 mm 2.171 mm 3,37 kg 100 kg

2021104261 1.000 mm 290 mm 1.374 mm 2.171 mm 3,37 kg 100 kg
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Part # Name Description

2021104259 T-HOOK 1 Fits Titta, Titta Folding 2 and Titta Large-Step

2021104263 T-HOOK 2 Fits Titta Strong and Titta Strong Folding

2021104236 T-HOOK 3 Fits Titta, Titta Folding 2 and Titta Large-Step

2021104220 T-HOOK 4 Fits Titta, Titta Folding 2 and Titta Large-Step

2021104226 T-HOOK 5 Fits Titta, Titta Folding 2 and Titta Large-Step

2021104217 T-HOOK 6 Fits Titta, Titta Folding 2 and Titta Large-Step

2021104223 T-HOOK BASE Hook supports

Part # Name Description

2021104235 T-FEET Standard foot for Titta, Titta Folding 2 and Titta Large-Step

2021104269 T-FEET SOFT Soft foot for Titta, Titta Folding 2 and Titta Large-Step

2021104244 T-FEET WAY Adjustable foot for Titta, Titta Folding 2 and Titta Large-Step

2021104256 T-FEET HS Left foot for Titta Strong

2021104266 T-FEET HR Right foot for Titta Strong

LADDER HOOKS LADDER FEET

2021104259 20211042352021104263 20211042692021104236 2021104244

•	Maximizes friction to avoid slipping and ensure ladder stability

•	Constructed from plastic to be tough, flexible and lightweight

•	Two feet included per package

•	Provides a safe, robust ladder connection to the bed frame

•	Constructed from plastic to be tough and lightweight

•	Two hooks included per package

2021104226 20211042662021104217 20211042232021104220 2021104256
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Whether it's enjoying a meal together, playing a 
game or mapping out the next destination, the 
table is the centerpiece of a caravan or campervan. 
Lippert table legs are highly versatile and available 
in wide array of configurations, providing 
the perfect, integrated fit.

TABLE LEGS

WHENEVER, WHEREVER, WE MAKE YOUR EXPERIENCE BETTER107
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COSMO

•	Allows table to rotate and slide as needed to fully optimize interior space 

•	Telescoping leg with automatic uplift for easy height adjustment 

•	Plastic and aluminum slide components for smooth operation

•	Round tube profile for a sleek, functional accent 

•	Slide-only, rotate-only, fixed and combination options available

•	Allows table to rotate and slide as needed to fully optimize interior space 

•	Telescoping leg with automatic uplift for easy height adjustment 

•	Plastic and aluminum slide components for smooth operation

•	Steel and iron construction for maximum strength

•	Round tube profile for a sleek, functional accent 

Part # Slide Directions Rotates  H  W  L

2021104558 4 No 340 mm to 720 mm 680 mm 560 mm

2021104554 4 Yes 340 mm to 720 mm 680 mm 560 mm

2021104520 Fixed No 340 mm to 720 mm 680 mm 560 mm

Part # Slide Directions Rotates  H  W  L

2021104565 4 No 335 mm to 715 mm 680 mm 560 mm

2021104527 4 Yes 335 mm to 715 mm 680 mm 560 mm

2021104559 Fixed No 335 mm to 715 mm 680 mm 560 mm

Cosmo 2 Cosmo 3

Top TopSide Side
W WW WCosmo / Galaxy / Column / Universo / Planet / Twist Cosmo / Galaxy / Column / Universo / Planet / TwistCosmo / Galaxy / Column / Universo / Planet / Twist Cosmo / Galaxy / Column / Universo / Planet / Twist

L L
H H

Table legs
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GALAXY

•	Allows table to rotate and slide as needed to fully optimize interior space 

•	Telescoping leg with automatic uplift for easy height adjustment 

•	Steel and iron construction for maximum strength

•	Oval tube profile for a sleek, elegant accent 

•	Combination, slide-only, rotate-only and fixed options available 

Part # Slide Directions Rotates  H  W  L

2021104562 4 No 340 mm to 730 mm 680 mm 560 mm

2021104521 4 Yes 340 mm to 730 mm 680 mm 560 mm

2021104563 Fixed No 340 mm to 730 mm 680 mm 560 mm

Top Side
W WCosmo / Galaxy / Column / Universo / Planet / TwistCosmo / Galaxy / Column / Universo / Planet / Twist

L
H

Table legs

Star 4 shown
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COLUMN UNIVERSO

•	Allows table to slide as needed to fully optimize interior space

•	Plastic and aluminum slide components for smooth operation

•	Painted, galvanized steel leg for maximum strength 

•	Oval tube profile for a sleek, elegant accent 

•	Allows table to rotate and slide as needed to fully optimize interior space 

•	Plastic and aluminum slide components for smooth operation

•	Steel construction for maximum strength

•	Round tube profile for a sleek, functional accent 

•	Combination, slide-only, rotate-only and fixed options available 

Part # Slide Directions Rotates  H  W  L

2021104526 4 No 720 mm 680 mm 560 mm

2021104531 4 Yes 720 mm 680 mm 560 mm

2021104561 Fixed Yes 720 mm 680 mm 560 mm

2021104544 Fixed No 720 mm 680 mm 560 mm

Part # Slide Directions Rotates  H  W  L

2021104679 4 No 740 mm 680 mm 560 mm

Top

Top

Side

Side

W

W

W

W

Cosmo / Galaxy / Column / Universo / Planet / Twist

Cosmo / Galaxy / Column / Universo / Planet / Twist

Cosmo / Galaxy / Column / Universo / Planet / Twist

Cosmo / Galaxy / Column / Universo / Planet / Twist
L

L

H

H

Table legs Table leg

DIMENSION111

TA
BL

E 
LE

G
S



PLANET RAINBOW

•	Allows table to rotate and slide as needed to fully optimize interior space 

•	Beautiful, arched wood support for an unmistakable accent piece 

•	Plastic and aluminum slide components for smooth operation

•	Combination, slide-only, rotate-only and fixed options available 

•	Allows table to rotate and slide as needed to fully optimize interior space 

•	Plastic and aluminum slide components for smooth operation 

•	Steel and iron construction for maximum strength 

•	Unique oval tube profile for a sleek, elegant accent 

•	Combination, slide-only, rotate-only and fixed options available 

Part # Slide Directions Rotates  H  W  L

2021104555 4 No 740 mm 680 mm 560 mm

2021104528 4 Yes 740 mm 680 mm 560 mm

2021104517 Fixed No 740 mm 680 mm 560 mm

Part # Slide Directions Rotates  H  L  W

2021104522 4 No 760 mm 680 mm 560 mm

2021104564 4 Yes 760 mm 680 mm 560 mm

2021104566 Leg only -- -- -- --

Front Top
L L

H
W

Top Side
W WCosmo / Galaxy / Column / Universo / Planet / TwistCosmo / Galaxy / Column / Universo / Planet / Twist

L
H

Table legs Table legs
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ASTRO

•	Center-fold design for compact 
as-needed table storage (#2021104613)

•	Leg separates from base for 
additional breakdown (#2021104610)

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
to be strong and lightweight 

•	Rectangular tube profile for 
a sturdy, functional accent 

•	Tough plastic hinge and 
top plate will never rust 

•	Top-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
to be strong and lightweight 

•	Rectangular tube profile for 
a sturdy, functional accent 

•	Tough plastic hinge and 
top plate will never rust 

•	Bottom foot for increased stability 

Astro 1 Astro 2

Part # Foot Style  H  H1  W  W1  Base Size

2021104613 Simple 720 mm 380 mm 40 mm 32 mm 96,5 mm x 81,5 mm

2021104610 Simple 720 mm -- 40 mm 32 mm 96,5 mm x 81,5 mm

Part # Foot Style  H  H1  W  W1  Base Size

2021104603 Simple 720 mm 75 mm 40 mm 32 mm 96,5 mm x 81,5 mm

2021104545 Wheeled 720 mm 75 mm 40 mm 32 mm 96,5 mm x 81,5 mm

2021104615 Telescoping 720 mm 75 mm 40 mm 32 mm 96,5 mm x 81,5 mm

81.5 mm
81.5 mm

35
35

W

W1

W1

31
3196.5

96.5

32.5
32.5

32.5
32.5

Front Side

H

H1Front Side Base
Base

H

H1

W

Folding table leg
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•	Top-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Wheeled and telescoping 
options available 

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
to be strong and lightweight 

•	Rectangular tube profile for 
a sturdy, functional accent 

•	Tough plastic hinge and 
top plate will never rust 

•	Center-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
to be strong and lightweight 

•	Rectangular tube profile for 
a sturdy, functional accent 

•	Tough plastic hinge and  
op plate will never rust 

•	Dual-leg configuration with 
bottom foot for enhanced stability 

Astro 3 Astro 4

Part # Foot Style  H  H1  W  W1  Base Size

2021104532 Simple foot 720 mm 75 mm 40 mm 32 mm 96,5 mm x 81,5 mm

2021104593 Wheeled 720 mm 75 mm 40 mm 32 mm 96,5 mm x 81,5 mm

2021104614 Telescoping 720 mm 75 mm 40 mm 32 mm 96,5 mm x 81,5 mm

2021104611 Wheeled and 
telescoping

720 mm 75 mm 40 mm 32 mm 96,5 mm x 81,5 mm Part # Foot Style  H  H1  W  W1  Base Size

2021104546 Simple 720 mm 380 mm 40 mm 32 mm 96,5 mm x 81,5 mm

81.5 mm

81.5 mm

35

35

31

31

96.5

96.5

32.5

32.5

32.5

32.5

Front Side

H

H1

Astro V3 / Star V3 / Comet V3, V4Astro V3 / Star V3 / Comet V3, V4 Base

BaseFront Side

H

H1

W1

W
W1

W
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COMET

•	Top-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
to be strong and lightweight 

•	Oval tube profile for 
a sleek, elegant accent 

•	Tough plastic hinge and 
top plate will never rust 

•	Top-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
to be strong and lightweight 

•	Oval tube profile for a 
sleek, elegant accent 

•	Tough plastic hinge and 
top plate will never rust 

•	Dual-leg configuration with 
bottom foot for enhanced stability 

Comet 1 Comet 2

Part # Foot Style  H  H1  W  W1  Base Size

2021104616 Simple 720 mm 37 mm 30 mm 15 mm 182 mm x 56.5 mm

Part # Foot Style  H  H1  W  W1  Base Size

2021104523 Simple 720 mm 37 mm 30 mm 15 mm 91 mm x 56.5 mm

91 mm 182 mm

67 6724

56.5 40 4056.5

Front

H

Side

H1

Front Side

Base Base

H

H1

Astro V3 / Star V3 / Comet V3, V4Astro V3 / Star V3 / Comet V3, V4

W1 W1

W W

Folding table leg
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•	Top-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Leg separates into two pieces 
for additional breakdown (409 mm) 

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
to be strong and lightweight 

•	Oval tube profile for 
a sleek, elegant accent 

•	Tough plastic hinge and 
top plate will never rust 

•	Top-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Leg separates from hinging 
base for additional breakdown 

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
to be strong and lightweight 

•	Oval tube profile for 
a sleek, elegant accent 

•	Tough plastic hinge and 
top plate will never rust 

Comet 3 Comet 4

Part # Foot Style  H  H1  W  W1  Base Size

2021104594 Simple 720 mm 37 mm 30 mm 15 mm 91 mm x 56.5 mm

Part # Foot Style  H  H1  H2  W  W1  Base Size

2021104533 Simple 720 mm 37 mm 409 mm 30 mm 15 mm 91 mm x 56.5 mm

91 mm 91 mm

67 67

56.5 56.540 40

Front FrontSide Side

Base Base

H

H2

H

H1 H1

Astro V3 / Star V3 / Comet V3, V4 Astro V3 / Star V3 / Comet V3, V4Astro V3 / Star V3 / Comet V3, V4 Astro V3 / Star V3 / Comet V3, V4

W1 W1

W W
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MAGNUM

•	Center-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
to be strong and lightweight

•	70 x 30 mm fluted oval tube 
profile for a robust accent 

•	Die-cast aluminum hinge 
and top plate will never rust

•	Top-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
to be strong and lightweight 

•	70 x 30 mm fluted oval tube 
profile for a robust accent 

•	Die-cast aluminum hinge 
and top plate will never rust

Magnum 1 Magnum 2

Part # Foot Style  H  H1  W  W1  Base Size

2021104538 Simple 720 mm 380 mm 70 mm 33 mm 130 mm x 64 mm

H1

Front Side
130 mm130 mm

106106

6464 3939

Front Side BaseBase

H

W1

W1

W1 W

Part # Foot Style  H  H1  W  W1  Base Size

2021104612 Simple 720 mm 100 mm 70 mm 33 mm 130 mm x 64 mm

H

H1

Folding table leg
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•	Center-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
to be strong and lightweight

•	70 x 30 mm fluted oval tube 
profile for a robust accent 

•	Die-cast aluminum hinge 
and top plate will never rust

•	Bottom foot for increased stability 

Magnum 3

Part # Foot Style  H  H1  W  W1  Base Size

2021104524 Simple 720 mm 380 mm 70 mm 33 mm 130 mm x 64 mm

2021104547 Wheeled 720 mm 380 mm 70 mm 33 mm 130 mm x 64 mm

Front Side

H

130 mm

106

64 39

Base

W1

W

H1
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MOON

•	Top-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
to be strong and lightweight

•	Oval tube profile with plastic 
insert for a stylish accent

•	Tough aluminum hinge and 
top plate will never rust

•	Non-folding design with bottom 
foot for increased stability

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
to be strong and lightweight

•	Oval tube profile with plastic 
insert for a stylish accent

Moon 1 Moon 2

Front Side

H

H1

Front Side Base

H

W1

W W W1

Part # Foot Style  H  H1  W  W1  Base Size

2021104535 Simple 750 mm 60 mm 72 mm 29 mm 140 mm x 65,4 mm

Part # Foot Style  H  W  W1  Base Size

2021104534 Simple 750 mm 72 mm 29 mm 140 mm x 65,4 mm

Folding table leg

140 mm 140 mm

110 110

62,4 62,465,4 65,430,2 30,2

Base
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•	Center-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
to be strong and lightweight

•	Oval tube profile with plastic 
insert for a stylish accent

•	Tough aluminum hinge and 
top plate will never rust

•	Bottom foot for increased stability 

Moon 3

Front Side

H

W1

W

H1

Part # Foot Style  H  H1  W  W1  Base Size

2021104529 Simple 750 mm 260 mm 72 mm 29 mm 140 mm x 65,4 mm

140 mm

110

62,465,4 30,2

Base
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STAR

•	Extruded, anodized 
aluminum leg to be 
strong and lightweight 

•	Rectangular tube profile for 
a sturdy, functional accent 

•	Diecast aluminum hinge 
and galvanized steel top 
plate for maximum strength 

•	Top-fold design 
for compact table 
as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized 
aluminum leg to be 
strong and lightweight 

•	Rectangular tube profile for 
a sturdy, functional accent 

•	Diecast aluminum hinge 
and galvanized steel top 
plate for maximum strength 

•	Adjustable foot to ensure 
level table surface 

•	Top-fold design 
for compact table as-
needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized 
aluminum leg to be 
strong and lightweight

•	Diecast aluminum 
hinge and galvanized 
steel top plate for 
maximum strength 

•	Dual-leg configuration 
with bottom foot for 
enhanced stability 

Star 1 Star 3Star 2

Part # Foot  H  H1  W  W1

2021104539 Simple 720 mm 75 mm 60 mm 32 mm

Part # Foot  H  H1  W  W1

2021104540 Simple 720 mm 380 mm 60 mm 32 mm

Part # Foot  H  H1  W  W1

2021104542 Adjusts 720 mm 75 mm 60 mm 32 mm

Top-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

130 mm

130 mm130 mm

106

106106

64

6464

39

3939

Front

Side

H

H1

FrontFront SideSide

HH

H1H1

Astro V3 / Star V3 / Comet V3, V4Astro V3 / Star V3 / Comet V3, V4 Astro V3 / Star V3 / Comet V3, V4Astro V3 / Star V3 / Comet V3, V4

W1W1

WW W1W

Folding table leg
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•	Top-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized 
aluminum leg to be 
strong and lightweight 

•	Rectangular tube profile for 
a sturdy, functional accent 

•	Diecast aluminum hinge 
and galvanized steel top 
plate for maximum strength 

•	Bottom foot for 
increased stability 

Star 4
•	Top-fold design for compact 

table as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized 
aluminum leg to be 
strong and lightweight 

•	Rectangular tube profile for 
a sturdy, functional accent 

•	Diecast aluminum hinge 
and galvanized steel top 
plate for maximum strength 

•	Telescoping bottom leg 
to ensure level table surface 

•	Top-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Leg separates from hinging 
base for additional breakdown 

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum 
leg to be strong and lightweight 

•	Rectangular tube profile for 
a sturdy, functional accent 

•	Diecast aluminum hinge 
and galvanized steel top 
plate for maximum strength 

Star 5 Star 6

Front Side

H

H1

Part # Foot  H  H1  W  W1

2021104536 Simple 720 mm 75 mm 60 mm 32 mm

Part # Foot  H  H1  W  W1

2021104530 Simple 720 mm 380 mm 60 mm 32 mm

Part # Foot  H (mm)  H1  W  W1

2021104525 Telescopes 650 to 750 75 mm 60 mm 32 mm

130 mm

130 mm

106

106

64

64

39

39

W

W1

Front

Base

Side

H

H1

W

W1W1

Front Side

H

H1

W

130 mm

106

64 39
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STAR

•	Center-fold design 
for compact table 
as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized 
aluminum leg to be 
strong and lightweight 

•	Rectangular tube profile for 
a sturdy, functional accent

•	Diecast aluminum hinge 
and galvanized steel top 
plate for maximum strength 

•	Top-fold design for compact 
table as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized 
aluminum leg to be 
strong and lightweight 

•	Rectangular tube profile for 
a sturdy, functional accent

•	Diecast aluminum hinge 
and galvanized steel top 
plate for maximum strength 

•	Bottom wheel for 
convenient mobility 

•	Top-fold design 
for compact table 
as-needed storage 

•	Extruded, anodized 
aluminum leg to be 
strong and lightweight 

•	Rectangular tube profile for 
a sturdy, functional accent 

•	Diecast aluminum hinge 
and galvanized steel top 
plate for maximum strength 

•	Telescoping bottom leg to 
ensure level table surface 

•	Bottom foot for 
increased stability 

Star 7 Star 9Star 8

W1

Front Side

H

H1

W

130 mm 130 mm

130 mm

106 106

106

64 64

64

39 39

39

Part # Foot  H  H1  W  W1

2021104560 Simple 720 mm 380 mm 60 mm 32 mm

Part # Foot  H  H1  W  W1

2021104543 Wheeled 720 mm 75 mm 60 mm 32 mm

W

W1

Front Side

H

H1

Astro V3 / Star V3 / Comet V3, V4Astro V3 / Star V3 / Comet V3, V4Front

Base

Side

H

H1 W1

W

Folding table leg

Part # Foot  H (mm)  H1  W  W1

2021104557 Telescopes 650 to 750 75 mm 60 mm 32 mm
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•	Rotating base allows for custom positioning of the table top

•	Galvanized steel construction for maximum strength 

•	Round tube profile for a sleek, functional accent

•	Wide-stance design to support large tables

•	Folding base allows for compact storage of table when not in use 

•	Galvanized, painted steel construction for maximum strength

•	Includes one pair of legs (table top not included)

CORNER STABILIUS & STABILIUS EVO

Part # Version Rotates  H  L  L1  W

2021104541 Corner 1 Yes 735 mm 450 mm 200 mm 200 mm

2021104537 Corner 2 Yes 730 mm 450 mm 200 mm 200 mm

Part # Name Includes  H  W

2021104556 Stabilius Two legs 700 mm 450 mm

2021104518 Stabilius Evo Two legs 700 mm 455 mm

15247

15411

15247.01 15411.01

Front Top Base
L L1

H

W

SideStabilius Evo

H

W

Table leg Table leg
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GIOCONDA GIOCONDA LIGHT

•	Allows table to fold out as needed 
to fully optimize interior space 

•	Adjustable height to adapt to any setting 

•	Easy four-screw installation 
(screws not included)

•	Table base not included

•	Allows table to fold out as needed to fully optimize interior space

•	Adjustable height for custom positioning as needed

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum construction to be strong and lightweight

•	Easy four-screw installation (screws not included)

•	Table base not included 

Adjustable height 
adapts to any setting

Easy, fold-out designTable folds down completely 
to save space in the RV

Part #  Height Range  H  W  L

2021104682 230 mm to 596 mm 600 mm 460 mm 425,30 mm

Part #  Height Range  H  W  L

2021104673 250mm to 600 mm 600 mm 362 mm 410 mm

Side Top

Front Side

L

W LGioconda Light

H

H

W

Folding table support Folding table support 
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MITO STILO

•	Provides an adjustable bracket system to mount the table

•	Sliding brackets easily adjust to any table width up to 950 mm

•	Plastic and anodized aluminum construction for smooth operation 

•	Includes table attachment bracket, wall attachment bracket cover, 
plastic rack, aluminum support bar and wall attachment bracket

•	Provides an adjustable bracket system to mount the table

•	Sliding brackets easily adjust to any table width up to 750 mm 

•	Plastic and aluminum construction for smooth operation 

•	Includes table attachment bracket, plastic ring, plastic rack, 
aluminum support bar and wall attachment bracket

Provides an adjustable bracket 
system to mount the table Allows table to be put up and down as needed

Part # # Name Description

2021104684 1 Mito Table kit (includes all below parts)

2021104681 2 Mito Hang Table attachment bracket

2021104690 3 Mito Cover Wall attachment bracket cover

2021104650 4 Mito Rack Plastic rack

2021104675 5 Mito Rail Aluminum support bar

2021104700 6 Mito Fix Wall attachment bracket

Part # # Name Description

2021104701 1 Stilo Table kit (includes all below parts)

2021104652 2 Stilo Hang Table attachment bracket

2021104629 3 Stilo Ring Plastic ring

2021104624 4 Stilo Rack Plastic rack

2021104704 5 Stilo Rail Aluminum support bar

2021104676 6 Stilo Fix Wall attachment bracket

4

5

3 & 6

2

3 & 4

5

6

2

Sliding connection kit Sliding connection kit 
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PIN UP-DOWN

•	Provides a solid mount for attaching the table to the wall

•	Sliding brackets easily adjust to any table width up to 950 mm

•	Plastic and stainless steel construction for smooth operation 

•	Includes table attachment bracket, lock system, 
support bar and wall attachment bracket

•	Pivoting bracket allows table to be positioned high or low as needed 

•	Extruded, anodized aluminum construction to be strong and lightweight 

•	Designed to install onto wall bracket (separately) 

Part # # Name Description

2021104709 1 Pin Table kit (includes all below parts)

2021104623 2 Pin Hang Table attachment bracket

2021104691 3 Pin Lock Lock system

2021104634 4 Pin Rail Support bar

2021104651 5 Pin Fix Wall attachment bracket

2

3

5

4

Part #  H  H1  H2  W  L

2021104685 190 mm 250 mm 208 mm 250 mm 78 mm

Front

Side

W

L

H

H1

H2

Sliding connection kit Table lift support
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JOLLY

•	Allows table to fold out as needed 
to fully optimize interior space

Part #  Material  H  W

2021104674 Steel 330 mm 330 mm

2021104689 Steel 400 mm 400 mm

2021104708 Steel 230 mm 230 mm

2021104699 Plastic 210 mm 230 mm

Collapsible, compact design stores quickly

Side
L

H

Allows table to fold out as needed

Table support
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FOCUS
Extendable table support 

ASTRA
Extendable table support

•	Allows table to slide out as needed 
to fully optimize interior space 

•	Extends up to 1.300 mm 

•	Plastic and aluminum slide 
components for smooth operation

•	Allows table to slide out as needed 
to fully optimize interior space 

•	Extends up to 1.300 mm 

•	Plastic and aluminum slide 
components for smooth operation

Part #  W  W  L  L1

2021104698 25 mm 580 mm 850 mm 1.300 mm

Part #  H  W  L  L1

2021104632 35 mm 560 mm 850 mm 1.300 mm

Top

Top

W

WL1

L1

L

L

Smooth, sliding operation for delicate situationsAllows table to slide out as needed
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SIMPLY
Table bracket 

TWIST
Sliding table top mechanism 

•	Allows table to slide as needed to fully optimize interior space

•	Steel and aluminum construction to be strong and lightweight 

•	Table leg not included

•	Allows table to rotate and 
slide as needed to fully 
optimize interior space

•	Easy lever operation

•	Compatible with Column, Cosmo, 
Galaxy, Rainbow, Universo, Planet 
and other table legs

•	Plastic and aluminum slide 
components for smooth operation

•	Table leg not included 

Easy-to-grip handle allows 
for quick easy adjustment

Slides in two directions to 
provide maximum adjustability

Steel and aluminum materials 
are strong and lightweight

Part #  Width Adjustment Range  Depth Adjustment Range

2021104680 560 mm to 688 mm 695 mm to 1150 mm
Part #  Width  Depth

2021104519 504 mm 608 mm

Top
W

L

Front
WCosmo / Galaxy / Column / Universo / Planet / Twist

L

130DIMENSION

TABLE LEG
S

RANGE



ROTO

•	Allows table to rotate on its leg to fully optimize interior space 

•	Locking knob keeps table in fixed position as desired 

•	Compatible with all Lippert table legs 

•	Steel construction for maximum strength 

•	Available for single or dual-leg configurations

Rotating table leg bracket 

Part # Supports  L  W  H

2021104683 Single leg 140 mm 140 mm 38 mm

2021104649 Double leg 140 mm 260 mm 38 mm

SideTop
W

L
H

JIMMY 
Sliding table support 
•	Supports foldout table extension to fully optimize interior space

•	Plastic and aluminum slide components for smooth operation

Part #  L (Adjustment Increments)  L1

2021104633 180 mm / 220 mm / 250 mm / 300 mm / 350 mm / 400 mm 90 mm

Top

L L1
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•	Dual-sided extension mechanism

•	Allows table to extend out as needed 
to fully optimize interior space 

•	Extends up to 200mm to the right or left 

•	Coated steel construction for maximum strength

•	Table top and leg not included

•	Fixed mechanisms are 260 mm apart

•	Allows table to extend out as needed 
to fully optimize interior space 

•	Steel construction for maximum strength 

TIRETTE
Extendable table supports
Tirette 1 Tirette 2

Part # Name  W  W1

2021104648 Tirette 1 400 mm 800 mm

Part # Name  W  W1  W2

2021104688 Tirette 2 630 mm 980 mm 350 mm

Part # Name  W  W1  W2

2021104707 Tirette 3 630 mm 980 mm 350 mm

15331 15344 15346

W WW1 W1

W2

Tirette V1 Tirette V1

•	Two separate mechanisms allows 
mounting for multiple widths of tables

•	Allows table to extend out as needed 
to fully optimize interior space 

•	Steel construction for maximum strength

Tirette 3

Top ClosedTop ClosedTop Closed Top ExtendedTop ExtendedTop Extended
W W1

W2
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Lippert water tanks are available in a wide 
variety of shapes and sizes to provide an 
exact fit for your customer's campervan or 
caravan. They're constructed from high-
quality plastic and are designed to integrate 
with the existing structure of the vehicle.

WATER TANKS

WHENEVER, WHEREVER, WE MAKE YOUR EXPERIENCE BETTER133
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White# Black # Litres  H  W  L

2021104405 2021104337 48 40 48 25

2021104399 2021104328 59 46 68 19

2021104374 2021104358 68 33 74 28

2021104383 2021104362 72 46 68 23

2021104389 2021104354 74 55 104 13

2021104349 2021104363 79 40 55 36

2021104406 2021104366 80 40 50 40

2021104415 2021104344 84 40 70 30

2021104409 2021104320 84 48 88 20

2021104375 2021104359 112 40 80 35

2021104384 2021104317 120 55 104 21

2021104390 2021104364 126 48 88 30

2021104400 2021104355 64 38 77 22

2021104350 2021104321 73 38 88 22

2021104391 2021104318 83 38 100 22

2021104395 2021104356 93 38 112 22

2021104379 2021104322 103 38 123 22

2021104376 2021104319 24 40 50 12

2021104416 2021104448 38 40 80 12

2021104401 2021104498 48 40 100 12

2021104351 2021104473 57 40 120 12

2021104385 2021104507 80 45 65 28

2021104377 2021104513 112 45 90 28

2021104380 2021104460 125 45 100 28

All dimensions are listed in mm

White# Black # Litres  H  W  L

2021104396 2021104482 150 45 120 28

2021104410 2021104432 45 28 81 20

2021104402 2021104499 60 28 112 20

2021104386 2021104474 72 28 131 20

2021104352 2021104483 138 55 75 34

2021104397 2021104449 77 48 80 20

2021104378 2021104514 92 58 80 20

2021104381 2021104433 108 68 80 20

2021104411 2021104461 115 68 55 31

2021104387 2021104508 43 98 26 17

2021104403 2021104500 57 130 26 17

2021104353 2021104475 80 83 36 27

2021104392 2021104515 100 100 36 27

2021104370 2021104450 125 130 36 27

2021104332 2021104484 150 160 36 27

2021104412 2021104509 74 100 31 23

2021104338 2021104462 96 129 31 23

2021104323 2021104434 118 160 31 23

2021104393 2021104501 43 61 31 23

2021104371 2021104451 48 50 36 27

2021104345 2021104516 47 48 33 30

2021104333 2021104479 67 68 33 30

2021104324 2021104504 86 88 33 30

2021104339 2021104476 106 112 33 30

All dimensions are listed in mm

White# Black # Litres  H  W  L

2021104412 2021104465 36 55 37 18

2021104338 2021104429 53 80 37 18

2021104323 2021104502 69 105 37 18

2021104393 2021104505 86 130 37 18

2021104371 2021104510 100 65 55 28

2021104345 2021104452 135 65 75 28

2021104333 2021104480 170 65 95 28

2021104324 2021104477 207 65 115 28

2021104339 2021104430 55 50 55 20

2021104347 2021104466 115 50 115 20

2021104367 2021104506 67 30 80 28

2021104326 2021104511 84 30 100 28

2021104341 2021104503 100 30 120 28

2021104360 2021104453 117 30 140 28

2021104331 2021104478 100 70 65 23

2021104368 2021104481 104 75 40 35

2021104336 2021104463 59 75 40 20

2021104342 2021104431 115 90 59 22

2021104327 2021104512 130 140 50 19

2021104357 2021104488 94 60 20 80

2021104361 2021104495 94 80 20 60

2021104365 2021104464 55 55 20 50

2021104369 2021104470 84 95 20 45

2021104343 2021104445 40 20 30 70

All dimensions are listed in mm

WATER TANKS
•	Constructed from tough polyethylene

•	Compatible with all kinds of 
caravans and motorcaravans

•	Installation hardware not included

•	Available in black and while 
(other colors available on request)
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WATER TANK ACCESSORIES
Male plug Gasket

Female plug

2021104438

2021104489 2021104496

2021104485

Expansion plug

•	Fits all Lippert water tanks 

•	Made of durable nylon 

•	Fits Lippert male (#2021104438) 
and female (#2021104489) plugs

•	Made of neoprene

•	Fits all Lippert water tanks 

•	Made of durable nylon 

•	Hinging lever expands 
rubber to plug tank

Part # Description  Dimensions

2021104438 Male plug 125 mm

2021104489 Female plug 140 mm

2021104485 Gasket for #2021104489 / #2021104438 125 mm

2021104496 Expansion plug 22 mm
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Lippert offers a number of specialty accessories 
to maximize functionality on any caravan or 
campervan and truly turn it into a customized 
living space. Check out our propane and gas 
tank holders, furniture fittings and more.

ACCESSORIES

WHENEVER, WHEREVER, WE MAKE YOUR EXPERIENCE BETTER145
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Part #  Width

2021104404 310 mm

2021104413 250 mm

Part #  Height

2021104388 10 mm

PROPANE BOTTLE SUPPORT GAS BOTTLE HOLDER

GAS BOTTLE SPACER

•	Holds two propane tanks up to 300 mm in diameter (15 kg max)

•	Sliding rails for easy access and convenient storage 

•	Equipped with magnets and locking pin for stability during travel 

•	Mounts directly to the vehicle floor with self-tapping screws

Shown installed in cabinet 
(cabinet and bottles not included)

•	Fits 250 mm and 310 mm bottles

•	Installs in the gas bottle locker

•	Compatible with the propane bottle support

•	Creates space between gas bottles

•	Made of durable plastic

•	Compatible with gas bottle holders

Part #

2021104407 16,6 kg 40 kg

35217

2021104404
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2021104373 20211043982021104414 2021104408

FURNITURE FITTINGSPORTHOLE TOWEL HOLDER

STABILIZING 
JACK

•	Constructed of durable plastic

•	Finish is beige brown

•	Steel construction with 
a durable chrome finish

•	Installation hardware 
not included

•	Galvanized steel construction 
to be strong and corrosion-resistant

Part # Name Shape  Height  Width  Depth

2021104373 FIX1PIN Round 26 mm 26 mm 8 mm

2021104414 FIX2PIN Round 26 mm 26 mm 8 mm

2021104398 FIX1PIN Round 32,5 mm 32,5 mm --

2021104408 FIX2PIN Cover Round 32,5 mm 32,5 mm --

2021104348 Fitting for Furniture Edge 20 mm 42 mm 20 mm

Part #  W  H

2021104424 430 mm 205 mm

Part #  Retracted Height  Extended Height

2021104494 290 mm 450 mm

2021104469 390 mm 550 mm

2021104348

2021104414
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